糧德精密有限公司
TEL: 886-2-2260-6878
FAX: 886-2-2260-8030
Amtek Technology Co., Ltd.
DRAWN
繪圖
CHECKED
核對

Contact Pin: Brass/Tin plated
W 4 2 0 0 L -
ORDER INFORMATION
X 0 X X25 L 0 XX
No. of Contacts
 per Row
LX
2:Dual Rows
T
Josh
T0:Tin Plated
GN110-AL826
B:Bag
W:Natural
.X ±0.30
.XX ±0.20
2021/02/01
2021/02/01
Josh
A:Tray, W/O Cap
H:T/R, W/O Cap
Add the UL94V-0 & Add the 11、12Pin 2022/01/13Alice
1:UL 94V-2
2:UL 94V-0
B  x5
B
B
B
B
B
QEC NO.:220703 Revise the drawing 2022/07/07AliceC  x5
0:W/O Peg
C C
C
0:W/O Peg
1:With Peg
R:Red
(Only for UL94V-2)
No. of Contacts
Dimensions(mm)
A B
01 5.40 -
02 9.60 4.20
03 13.80 8.40
04 18.00 12.60
05 22.20 16.80
06 26.40 21.00
07 30.60 25.20
08 34.80 29.40
09 39.00 33.60
10 43.20 37.80
11 47.40 42.00
12 51.60 46.20
0.40A
B
3.40
4.20
4.20 1.14 sq
7.30
3.00